Regulations is arrived at Rs. 351/- per equity share, the maximum number of equity shares to be issued to

the proposed allottee will be 5,69,800 (Five Lakhs Sixty-Nine Thousand and Eight Hundred only)

aggregating to a total consideration not exceeding Rs. 20 Crores.

c. The proposal or intention of the Promoter/ Directors/ Key Managerial Personnel/ Senior management

of the Company to subscribe to the offer:

M/s. Asscher Enterprises Limited, the Promoter of the Company, intends to subscribe to the entire issue of

equity shares proposed to be issued through the preferential offer. Other than the above, none of the

other promoters/ Directors/ Key Managerial Personnel/ Senior Management intend to subscribe to the

proposed offer.

d. The shareholding pattern of the Company before and after the preferential issue of equity shares:

Shareholding pattern before and after the proposed preferential issue of equity shares is as follows:

S.

No.

Category Pre-issue

As on 22.12.2023

Post Issue

No. of Shares

held

% of

shares

held

No. of Shares

held

% of

shares

held

A. PROMOTER & PROMOTER GROUP

1 Indian

a. Individuals/ Hindu Undivided

Family

32,500 0.13 32,500 0.13

S.

No.

Category Pre-issue

As on 22.12.2023

Post Issue

No. of Shares

held

% of

shares

held

No. of Shares

held

% of

shares

held

b. Central Government/ State

Government(s)

- - - -

c. Financial Institutions/ Banks - - - -

d. Any Other – Bodies Corporate 1,27,38,537 51.10 1,33,08,337 52.19

 Sub-total (A)(1) 1,27,71,037 51.23 1,33,40,837 52.32

2 Foreign

a. Individuals (Non-Resident

Individuals/ Foreign Nationals)

- - - -

b.  Government - - - -

c. Institutions - - - -

d. Foreign Portfolio Investors - - - -

e. Any other - - - -

 Sub-total (A)(2) - - - -

 Sub-total (A) 1,27,71,037 51.23 1,33,40,837 52.32

B PUBLIC

1 Institutions (Domestic)

a. Mutual Funds - - - -

b. Venture Capital Funds - - - -

c. Alternate Investment Funds - - - -

d. Banks 400 - 400 -

e. Insurance Companies - - - -

f. Provident Funds/ Pension Funds - - - -

g. Asset Reconstruction Companies - - - -

h. Sovereign Wealth Funds - - - -

i. NBFCs Registered with RBI 50,000 0.20 50,000 0.20

j. Other Financial Institutions - - - -

k. Any other - - - -

 Sub-total (B)(1) 50,400 0.20 50,400 0.20

2 Institutions (Foreign)

a. Foreign Direct Investment - - - -

b. Foreign Venture Capital Investors - - - -

c. Foreign Sovereign Wealth Funds - - - -

d. Foreign Portfolio Investors

Category I

42,000 0.17 42,000 0.16

e. Foreign Portfolio Investors

Category II

- - - -

f. Overseas Depositories (Holding

DRs)

- - - -

S.

No.

Category Pre-issue

As on 22.12.2023

Post Issue

No. of Shares

held

% of

shares

held

No. of Shares

held

% of

shares

held

g. Any other - - - -

 Sub-total (B)(2) 42,000 0.17 42,000 0.16

3 Central Government/ State

Government

a. Central Government/ President of

India

- - - -

b. State Government/ Governor - - - -

c. Shareholding by Companies or

Bodies Corporate where Central /

State Government is a promoter

- - - -

 Sub-total (B)(3) - - - -

4 Non-Institutions

a. Associate Companies / Subsidiaries - - - -

b. Directors and their relatives

(excluding independent directors

and nominee directors)

5,200 0.02 5,200 0.02

c. Key Managerial Personnel 1,501 0.01 1,501 0.01

d. Relatives of Promoters (other than

‘immediate relatives’ of promoters